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J. S. Ayurveda Mahavidyalaya and P. D. Patel Ayurveda 

Hospital 

Affiliated WithGujarat Ayurveda University, Jamnagar 

Proposed Academic Calendar Forthe Year 2022–2023 

June 2022 

02/06/2022 Tuesday Green Audit Committee Meeting 

03/06/2022 Friday Health Professional Education Cell Meeting 

04/06/2022 Saturday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 

Prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

05/06/2022 Sunday World Environment Day celebration – NSS Unit & Green Audit 

Committee  

05/06/2022 Sunday Maintenance Committee Meeting 

06/06/0222 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

6/06/2022 Monday Introduction to first-year students on the importance of knowing 

anti-ragging unit and how to use it by Department of Swasthvitta 

07/06/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

07/06/2022 Tuesday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

08/06/2022 Wednesday SGVP hospital Visit by the Department of Panchakarma 

08/06/2022 Wednesday All Staff meeting 

08/06/2022 Wednesday Field Visit (UG & PG) by the department of dravyaguna 

08/06/2022 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

09/06/2022 Thursday Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

09/06/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

10/06/2022 Friday UG/PG study tour of GMP Approved pharmacy visit will be 

scheduled by RSBK 

11/06/2022 Saturday Sushruta Day Celebration-Shloka Writing Competition by 

Department of Shalya tantra 

14/06/2022 Tuesday Guest lecture on oogenesis by the department of Prasuti tantra 
and streeroga 

15/06/2022 – 

02/07/2022 

Wednesday 

- Saturday 

Spoken Sanskrit by the Department of Samhita and Siddhanta 

17/06/2022 Wednesday SC-ST Cell Meeting 

18/06/2022 Thursday Remedial Committee Meeting 

21/06/2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day – Swasthvritta Department and NSS Unit 

22/06/2022 Wednesday Feedback Committee Meeting 

23/06/2022 Thursday UG/PG Study Tour – PG Department of RSBK 

24/06/2022 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 
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24/06/2022 Friday Faculty Empowerment Committee Meeting 

24/06/2022 Saturday Code of conduct cell meeting 

24/06/2022 Saturday OBC Cell Meeting 

29/06/2022 Thursday NAAC Steering Committee Meeting 

30/06/2022 Thursday Kalidas Jayanti – Program related to Sanskrit club for students by 

the department of Samhita and Siddhanta 

July 2022 

01/07/2022 Friday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by Prasuti tantra 
evamStreeroga 

01/07/2022 to 

07/07/2022 

Friday-

Thursday 

Vana Mahotsava Celebration – NSS Unit & Green Audit Committee 

01/07/2022 to 

10/07/2022 

Friday – 

Sunday 

Van Mahotsav – plant distribution & plantation by the department 
of Dravyaguna 

01/07/2022 to 

31/07/2022 

Friday – 

Sunday 

Industrial Training of MD final year students by the Department 
of  
Dravyaguna 

02/07/2022 Saturday PTM for 2nd Year 1st term and 3rd Year 1st term BAMS Students 

02/07/2022 to 

09/07/2022 

Saturday – 

Saturday 

Value added course for interns and PGs – Incubation Cell 

04/07/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

05/07/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting   

05/07/2022 Tuesday Career Guidance Cell Meeting 

06/07/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

06/07/2022 Wednesday Guidance seminar for AIAPGET ASPIRANTS by Career Guidance 

Cell 

07/07/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

07/07/2022 Thursday Library Committee Meeting 

07/07/2022 Thursday Library Usage Program 1st year UG by Library Committee 

08/07/2022 Friday Library Usage Program 1st year PG by Library Committee 

09/07/2022 Saturday IQAC Meeting 

09/07/2022 Saturday PTM for 4th Year 1st term and 4th Year 3rd term Students 

11/07/2022 to 

22/07/2022 

Monday - 

Wednesday 

LAGAM certificate course of department of RSBK for2nd Year 
B.A.M.S 

11/07/2022 to 

16/08/2022 

Monday - 

Tuesday 

LAGAM certificate course of department of RSBK for PG scholars. 

11/07/2022 to 

13/07/2022 

Monday - 

Wednesday 

National level Workshop on Panchakarma Department  

12/07/2022 Tuesday Pharmacovigilance Cell Meeting 

13/07/2022 Wednesday Samhita Poojana / Vyasa Pooja for Guru Purnima 

13/07/2022 Wednesday Guru Purnima – Shloka antakshari (All Students and All Staff) 

15/07/2022 Wednesday  Activity on Plastic Surgery Day by the department of Shalyatantra 
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15/07/2022 Wednesday Clinical Skill Lab Committee meeting 

16/07/2022 Thursday Institutional Anti Plagiarism Committee Meeting 

16/07/2022 Thursday NSS Advisory Committee Meeting 

16/07/2022 Thursday Anti-plagiarism Committee Meeting 

21/07/2022 Thursday Awareness of Laws regarding sexual harassment in the workplace 

by the department of Vishakha Committee 

28/07/2022 Thursday Activity on World Hepatitis Day by the department of Rog Nidan 

 

29/07/2022 Friday Farmer’s training program by the Department of Dravyaguna 

29/07/2022 Friday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 
prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

August 2022 

01/08/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

01/08/2022 to 

06/08/2022 

Monday - 

Saturday 

PG education tour by the Department of Dravyaguna 

02/08/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

02/08/2022 Tuesday Charak Jayanti – Paratantravalokanam by department of Samhita 

and Siddhanta 

03/08/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

04/08/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

04/08/2022 Thursday Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

04/08/2022 Thursday Workshop on hands on training program – Incubation Cell 

06/08/2022 Saturday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

06/08/2022 Saturday Viswa SamskritaDivasa – Competition for all Students by the 

Department of Samhita and Siddhanta 

09/08/2022 to 

13/08/2022 

Tuesday - 

Saturday 

Certificate Course by the department of Swasthavritta and Yoga 

10/08/2022 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

12/08/2022 Friday Book Talk by Library Committee 

14/08/2022 Sunday Different competitions regarding Independence Day Celebration – 

NSS Unit & Cultural Unit 

15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration by NSS Unit 

22/08/2022 to 

24/08/2022 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Self-defense activity by Vishakha Committee 

24/08/2022 Wednesday Celebration Of  NSS Day 

24/08/2022 Wednesday Clinical Skill Lab Training – Handling manikins 

25/08/2022 Thursday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 
prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

26/08/2022 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

27/08/2022 Saturday Minority Cell Meeting 

30/08/2022 Tuesday International Student Cell Meeting 
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September 2022 

 

01/09/2022 

 

Thursday 

 
World PCOS day-Poster competition - 3rd-year B.A.M.S. student by 
Prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

01/09/2022 – 

02/09/2022 

Thursday - 

Friday 

Pre-Conference Workshop 

01/09/2022 Thursday Poshana Masa by the department of Kaumarbhritya 

01/09/2022 Thursday DMD Awareness Month by the department of Kaumarbhritya 

01/09/2022 – 

07/09/2022 

Thursday – 

Wednesday  

Activity on National nutrition week by the department of Kriya 

Sharira 

03-04/09/2022 Saturday-

Sunday 

International Conference 

05/09/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

06/09/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

07/09/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

08/09/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

08/09/2022 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

09/09/2022 Friday Green Audit Committee Meeting 

13/09/2022 Tuesday Pharmacovigilance Cell Meeting 

15/09/2022 Thursday Field visit /Laboratory visit (UG & PG) by the Department of 
Dravyaguna 

16/09/2022 Friday SC-ST Cell Meeting 

17/09/2022 Saturday Remedial Committee Meeting 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Feedback Committee Meeting 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Mahalaya Paksha, Tulsi Puja by Department of Samhita and 
Siddhanta 

21/09/2022 Wednesday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 
Prasuti Tantra and Streeroga and Suvarnaprashanaby department 
of Kaumarbhritya 

22/09/2022 Thursday IT Cell Meeting 

23/09/2022 Friday Induction program by Health Professional Education Cell 

24/09/2022 Saturday Certificate course council meeting 

24/09/2022 Saturday Ahram cooking competition for students and staff by Department 

of RSBK 

26/09/2022 Monday Contraceptive awareness lecture of hospital staff for celebrating 
World contraceptive day by Department of Prasuti tantra 
evamStreeroga 

29/09/2022 Thursday Activity on “World Heart Day” by the department of Kriya Sharira 

30/09/2022 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

October 2022 

02/10/2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration - SwachhataAbhiyana by NSS Unit 

03/10/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 
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04/10/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

05/10/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

06/10/2022 Thursday Activity on World Cerebral Palsy Day awareness by the 
Department of Kaumarbhritya 

06/10/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

06/10/2022 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

10/10/2022 Monday Anti Ragging Committee Meeting 

10/10/2022 Monday Activity on World Mental Health Day by the department of Kriya 

Sharira 

11/10/2022 Tuesday Library Committee Meeting 

12/10/2022 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

14/10/2022 Friday Activity on World Anatomy Day by Department of Rachna Sharira 

15/10/2022 Saturday Clinical Skill Lab Committee meeting 

17/10/2022 Monday Joy of Giving Program 

18/10/2022 – 

19/10/2022 

Tuesday - 

Wednesday 

Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 
Prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

22/10/2022 Saturday Code of Conduct Committee Meeting  

22/10/2022 Saturday OBC Cell Meeting 

29/10/2022 Saturday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

31/10/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

November 2022 

01/11/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

02/11/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

03/11/2022 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

03/11/2022 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

05/11/2022 – 

31/01/2023 

Saturday – 

Tuesday 

Clinical Skill Lab Classes for Shalyatantra Department 

07/11/2022 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

11/11/2022 Friday Health Professional Education Cell Meeting 

14/11/2022 Monday Activity on World Diabetes Day by the department of Rog Nidan 

and Kayachikitsa 

15/11/2022 Tuesday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatraby Department of Prasuti 
tantra evamStreeroga 

20/11/2022 Sunday Activity on World Piles Day by Department of Shalya tantra 

22/11/2022 Tuesday Career Guidance Cell Meeting 

23/11/2022 Wednesday Seminar on opportunities and scopes after BAMS by Career 

Guidance Cell 

25/11/2022 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

27/11/2022 Sunday National Organ Donation Day by Department of Rachna Sharir 

December 2022 

01/12/2022 Thursday Activity on World AIDS Day Celebration – NSS Unit 
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01/12/2022 Thursday Green Audit Committee Meeting 

03/12/2022 Saturday PTM for 1st Year 2nd term and 2nd Year 2nd term 

03/12/2022 Saturday Geeta Jayanti Program on Bhagavat Geeta by the Department of 

Samhita and Siddhanta 

05/12/2022 Monday  Departmental Staff Meeting 

06/12/2022 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

07/12/2022 Wednesday  All Staff Meeting 

08/12/2022 Thursday  Office Staff Meeting 

08/12/2022 Thursday Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

10/12/2022 Saturday PTM for 3rd Year 2nd term and 4th Year 2nd term 

10/12/2022 Saturday Maintenance Committee Meeting 

12/12/2022 Monday Garbhasamskara on Pushyanakshatra by the department of 
prasuti tantra evamStreeroga 

13/12/2022 Tuesday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

14/12/2022 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

16/12/2022 Friday Guest lecture on the significance of the MTP Act in clinical practice 

16/12/2022 Friday Orientation and Re-orientation Program by Health Professional 
Education Cell 

17/12/2022 Saturday Remedial Committee Meeting 

23/12/2022 Friday Faculty Empowerment Committee Meeting 

30/12/2022 Friday International Student Cell Meeting 

January 2023 

02/01/2023 Monday  Departmental Staff Meeting 

03/01/2023 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

03/01/2023 Tuesday Pharmacovigilance Cell Meeting 

04/01/2022 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

05/01/2023 Thursday Guest lecture on the importance of maintenance of medical 
records in hospitals by Department of Prasuti tantra 
evamStreeroga 

05/01/2023 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

05/01/2023 Thursday Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

10/01/2023 Tuesday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

10/01/2023 Tuesday Anti Ragging Committee Meeting 

12/01/2023 Thursday RashtriyaYuvaDivasa Celebration – NSS Unit 

16/01/2023 to 

19/01/2023 

Monday-

Thursday 
Sharirvijaninam 2023 by Department of Rachna Sharira 

20/01/2023 Friday Health Professional Education Cell Meeting 

21/01/2022 Saturday Institutional Anti Plagiarism Committee Meeting 

21/01/2023 Saturday Feedback Committee Meeting 

21/01/2023 Saturday Clinical Skill Lab Committee meeting 

26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration – NSS Unit 
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26/01/2023 Thursday Vasanta Panchami / Saraswati Pujana by Department of Samhita 

and Siddhanta 

27/01/2023 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

27/01/2023 to 

10/02/2023 

Friday - 

Friday 

Panchakarma & Kaya chikitsa Educational Tour   

February 2023 

04/02/2023 Saturday Activity on World Cancer Day by Department of RogaNidan 

04/02/2023 Saturday NSS Advisory Committee Meeting 

06/02/2023 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

07/02/2023 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

07/02/2023 to 

11/02/2023  

Tuesday – 

Saturday 
Annual NSS Camp 

08/02/2023 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

08/02/2023 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

08/02/2023 Wednesday Career Guidance Cell Meeting 

09/02/2023 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

09/02/2023 Thursday Library Committee Meeting 

09/02/2023 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

09/02/2023 Thursday Library Committee Meeting 

18/02/2023 Saturday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

18/02/2023 Saturday  Parada ShivlingaMahapooja on the occasion of Mahashivratri by 
the Department of RSBK 

21/02/2023 Tuesday Clinical Skill Lab Training – Handing the manikins 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Field Visit by Department of Dravyaguna 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Refresher Course by Health Professional Education Cell 

25/02/2023 Saturday Minority Cell Meeting 

25/02/2023 Saturday Code of conduct Committee meeting  

March 2023 

01/03/2023 to 

15/03/2023 

Wednesday 

to 

Wednesday 

PG final year Scholars industrial training in GMP approved 

pharmacy. 

02/03/2023 Thursday Green Audit Committee Meeting 

06/03/2023 Monday Departmental Staff Meeting 

06/03/2023 Monday Activity on National Dentist’s Day by Department of Shalakya 

Tantra 

06/03/2023 Monday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

07/03/2023 Tuesday College Council Meeting 

08/03/2023 Wednesday International Women’s Day Celebration by NSS Unit and Vishakha 

committee 

08/03/2023 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 
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09/03/2023 Thursday Office Staff Meeting 

09/03/2023 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

09/03/2023 Thursday Activity on World Kidney Day by Department of Kriya Sharir and 

Kayachikitsa 

10/03/2023 Friday Vishakha Committee Meeting 

11/03/2023 Saturday Health Professional Education Cell Meeting 

12/03/2023 Sunday Activity on World Glaucoma Dayby Department of Shalakya 

Tantra 

13/03/2023 to 

17/03/2023 

Monday- 

Friday 
Sharirvijaninam 2023 by Department of Rachna Sharira 

17/03/2023 Friday SC-ST Cell Meeting 

18/03/2023 Saturday Remedial Committee Meeting 

21/03/2023 Tuesday Activity on International ForestDay Celebration by Department of 

Dravyaguna 

23/03/2023 Thursday Activity on World Water Day – NSS Unit & Green Audit Committee 

24/03/2023 Friday Faculty Empowerment Committee Meeting 

25/03/2023 Saturday Certificate course council meeting 

26/03/2023 Sunday Faculty Development Program by Health Professional Education 

Cell  

27/03/2023 Monday Joy of Giving Program 

31/03/2023 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

April 2023 

03/04/2023 Monday  Departmental Staff Meeting 

04/04/2023 Tuesday  College Council Meeting 

05/04/2023 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

06/04/2023 Thursday  Office Staff Meeting 

06/04/2023 Thursday  Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

07/04/2023 Friday Activities on World Health Day by NSS Unit 

11/04/2023 Tuesday Pharmacovigilance Cell Meeting 

12/04/2023 Wednesday Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting 

13/04/2023 Thursday IT Cell Meeting 

15/04/2023 Saturday Clinical Skill Lab Committee meeting 

19/04/2023 Wednesday Feedback Committee Meeting 

25/04/2023 Tuesday Activity on World Malaria Day by the department of Rog Nidan 

26/04/2023 Wednesday Activity on International Noise Awareness Day Celebration by 

Department of Shalakya tantra and NSS Unit 

28/04/2023 Friday International Students Cell Meeting 

May 2023 

01/05/2023 Monday  Departmental Staff Meeting 

02/05/2023 Tuesday College Council Meeting 
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03/05/2023 Wednesday All Staff Meeting 

04/05/2023 Thursday Pharmacy Committee Meeting 

04/05/2023 Thursday  Office Staff Meeting 

24/05/2023 Wednesday Pharmacovigilance Cell Meeting 

26/05/2023 Friday Drug Selection Committee Meeting 

28/05/2023 Sunday Awareness of Menstrual hygiene & sanitary pad distribution by 

the Vishakha Committee 

Commencement of Diwali vacation  

For students: 17/10/2022 to 31/10/2022 

For Teachers: 1st Half - 17/10/2022 to 26/10/2022  

                          2nd Half - 22/10/2022 to 31/10/2022 

 

Commencement of Summer Vacation 

  For Students: 01/05/2023 To 31/05/2023 

  For Teachers: 01/05/2023 To 15/05/2023 (1st Half) & 16/05/2023 To 30/05/2023 (2nd Half) 

 

 The university examinations will be scheduled as per Gujarat Ayurved University 

notifications. 

 The internal examination may be rescheduled as per the Gujarat Ayurved 

University examination schedule. 

 The University sports and cultural events will be scheduled as per Gujarat 

Ayurved University Notifications. 

 The institute reserves every right to make any change in the schedule of the 

academic calendar. 

 Each P.G. Department will have to plan a minimumof one guest lecturer 

(Online/offline) in a month and the non-P.G. department will have to plan a 

minimum of one guest lecture (Online/offline) in 3 months.  

 All the activitiesreport, related documents, and geo-tagged photographs must be 

submitted to IQAC in soft copy at naacjsam@gmail.com. immediately after the 

completion of the activity and the hard copy of the report must be kept in the 

concerned department/Committee. 

 Each department will haveto plan the departmental activities calendar following 

the institutional calendar. 

 

 

         Prof. Dr. Kalapi Patel 
(Principal and Superintendent) 

 

mailto:naacjsam@gmail.com

